NAME

ALTHOFF. LACY
BAKER, LINDA
BANYAI, SUSAN
BEALS, LORI

BEAR, JORDAN
BRIDGES, JENNIFER
BROWN, AMY
BRUMMER, MARIE
CLARK, AMY

CRAIG, LEANNE M
DAVIS, KIRBY
EDDINGER, ERIN F
ENDSLEY, KAY A
FEARDAY, SHARI
FRITCHER, JULIA K
GIBSON, MARTIN D
GROVES, SARA LYNN
HABING, KATHY M
HACKER, KIRK

JAMES, SETH MICHAEL
JOHNSON, BENJAMIN E
JONES, BRENDA

KEPP, AMY

KESSLER, ALICIA
LETIZIA, MAUREEN K
LINDSAY, ANDREA R
MCCANN, STEVE
MCCLELLAN, DONNA
MCGINNESS, TIMOTHY
MELLOTT, MICHAEL W
PETERS, MARTHA
POGGENDORF, STEPHEN
PRESSLER, ELIZABETH

POSTION

306-CURRICULUM SPECIALIST
207-SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY TEACHER
250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY TEACHER
200-TEACHER

372-SCHOOL GUIDANCE COUNSELOR
200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
200-TEACHER

306-CURRICULUM SPECIALIST
101-ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

312-TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST
200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
200-TEACHER
100-SUPERINTENDENT
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BASE SALARY
$45,621.00

57,436.00
41,682.00
55,467.00
42,667.00
48,575.00
46,605.00
33,773.00
28,416.22
68,448.88
60,390.00
53,194.00
50,544.00
51,529.00
82,625.59
55,467.00
43,652.00
41,682.00
46,605.00
60,390.00
96,879.96
65,979.57
51,529.00
53,498.00
49,559.00
43,652.00
27,301.00
52,513.00
43,652.00
49,559.00
47,590.00
46,605.00
62,500.00
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BONU. ANNUTIES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OTHER BENEFITS

$0.00
$4,440.00

$20,504.24

$4,440.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$4,440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$4,440.00
$4,440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$4,440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$4,440.00
$0.00



PUGH, NATHAN
RENTFRO, MICHELLE
ROMACK, KIMBERLY A
ROUSH, DAVID A
SKIEF, LISA A

SMITH, CAROL LEE
SMITH, GWYN B
THOMPSON, PATRICIA
THORNHILL, KRISTI L
WALK, YVONNE
WEBB, APRIL
WESTJOHN, AMY
WHITE, MELINDA
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL
WOOTERS, JEFFREY
WRIGHT, TRACY R

103-PRINCIPAL

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

103-PRINCIPAL

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
104-ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
200-TEACHER
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50,000.00
53,523.00
38,728.00
36,004.00
63,344.00
95,119.28
58,921.00
59,055.34
52,593.00
55,707.00
17,823.00
50,544.00
62,970.00
44,636.00
85,798.89
51,544.00

2,536,776.73
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,440.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$4,440.00
$4,440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$0.00
$4,440.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,440.00

118,184.24



