		BASE SALARY FTE			ON	SICK			RETIR	RETIREMENT	
NAME	POSTION			FTE	DAYS	DAYS	В	INA :UNO	NUTIES ENHA	NCE OTH	OTHER BENEFITS
ALTHOFF. LACY	306-CURRICULUM SPECIALIST		\$45,621.00) 1		0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BAKER, LINDA	207-SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY TEACHER	\$	57,436.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
BANYAI, SUSAN	250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	\$	41,682.00	1		0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,504.24
BEALS, LORI	200-TEACHER	\$	55,467.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
BEAR, JORDAN	200-TEACHER	\$	42,667.00	1		0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BRIDGES, JENNIFER	200-TEACHER	\$	48,575.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
BROWN, AMY	200-TEACHER	\$	46,605.00	1		0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BRUMMER, MARIE	200-TEACHER	\$	33,773.00	0.5	;	0	6	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CLARK, AMY	200-SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY TEACHER	\$	28,416.22	0.75	;	0	6	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CRAIG, LEANNE M	200-TEACHER	\$	68,448.88	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
DAVIS, KIRBY	372-SCHOOL GUIDANCE COUNSELOR	\$	60,390.00	1	-	0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
EDDINGER, ERIN F	200-TEACHER	\$	53,194.00	1	-	0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ENDSLEY, KAY A	200-TEACHER	\$	50,544.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FEARDAY, SHARI	200-TEACHER	\$	51,529.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
FRITCHER, JULIA K	200-TEACHER	\$	82,625.59	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
GIBSON, MARTIN D	200-TEACHER	\$	55,467.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
GROVES, SARA LYNN	200-TEACHER	\$	43,652.00	1		0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
HABING, KATHY M	250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	\$	41,682.00	1		0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
HACKER, KIRK	200-TEACHER	\$	46,605.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
JAMES, SETH MICHAEL	306-CURRICULUM SPECIALIST	\$	60,390.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
JOHNSON, BENJAMIN E	101-ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT	\$	96,879.96	1	. :	20	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
JONES, BRENDA	200-TEACHER	\$	65,979.57	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
KEPP, AMY	200-TEACHER	\$	51,529.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
KESSLER, ALICIA	312-TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST	\$	53,498.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
LETIZIA, MAUREEN K	200-TEACHER	\$	49,559.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
LINDSAY, ANDREA R	200-TEACHER	\$	43,652.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MCCANN, STEVE	200-TEACHER	\$	27,801.00	0.5	;	0	6	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MCCLELLAN, DONNA	200-TEACHER	\$	52,513.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MCGINNESS, TIMOTHY	200-TEACHER	\$	43,652.00	1		0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
MELLOTT, MICHAEL W	200-TEACHER	\$	49,559.00	1		0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PETERS, MARTHA	250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	\$	47,590.00	1		0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
POGGENDORF, STEPHEN	200-TEACHER	\$	46,605.00	1		0	3	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
PRESSLER, ELIZABETH	100-SUPERINTENDENT	\$	62,500.00	0.5	;	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

PUGH, NATHAN	103-PRINCIPAL	\$ 50,000.00	0.5	0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
RENTFRO, MICHELLE	200-TEACHER	\$ 53,523.00	1	0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ROMACK, KIMBERLY A	200-TEACHER	\$ 38,728.00	1	0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
ROUSH, DAVID A	200-TEACHER	\$ 36,004.00	1	0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
SKIEF, LISA A	200-TEACHER	\$ 63,344.00	1	0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
SMITH, CAROL LEE	103-PRINCIPAL	\$ 95,119.28	1	20	15	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SMITH, GWYN B	200-TEACHER	\$ 58,921.00	1	0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
THOMPSON, PATRICIA	200-TEACHER	\$ 59,055.34	1	0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
THORNHILL, KRISTI L	200-TEACHER	\$ 52,593.00	1	0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WALK, YVONNE	200-TEACHER	\$ 55,707.00	1	0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
WEBB, APRIL	250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	\$ 17,823.00	1	0	6	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WESTJOHN, AMY	200-TEACHER	\$ 50,544.00	1	0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WHITE, MELINDA	200-TEACHER	\$ 62,970.00	1	0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL	250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER	\$ 44,636.00	1	0	12	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WOOTERS, JEFFREY	104-ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	\$ 85,798.89	1	10	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WRIGHT, TRACY R	200-TEACHER	\$ 51,544.00	1	0	13	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,440.00
		\$ 2,536,776.73 -	-	-	-	-	\$	- \$	118,184.24